

Revenue - Consolidated

Currency : NTD/K

Quarter	Quarterly Current Year	QoQ Change (%)	Quarterly Previous Year	YoY Change (%)
2024.Q1(Feb.)	1,149,950	(34.47)	851,936	34.98
2023.Q4	1,754,836	8.01	1,583,566	10.82
2023.Q3	1,624,636	0.92	2,039,304	(20.33)
2023.Q2	1,609,891	12.65	2,023,293	(20.43)
2023.Q1	1,429,090	(9.75)	1,669,627	(14.41)
2022.Q4	1,583,566	(22.35)	1,371,877	15.43
2022.Q3	2,039,304	0.79	786,041	159.44
2022.Q2	2,023,293	21.18	1,944,784	4.04
2022.Q1	1,669,627	21.70	1,695,973	(1.55)
2021.Q4	1,371,877	74.53	1,884,096	(27.19)
2021.Q3	786,041	(59.58)	1,837,049	(57.21)
2021.Q2	1,944,784	14.67	1,687,815	15.22
2021.Q1	1,695,973	(9.98)	1,704,576	(0.50)
2020.Q4	1,884,096	2.56	1,986,739	(5.17)
2020.Q3	1,837,049	8.84	1,930,406	(4.84)
2020.Q2	1,687,815	(0.98)	2,005,235	(15.83)
2020.Q1	1,704,576	(14.20)	2,007,509	(15.09)
2019.Q4	1,986,739	2.92	2,110,841	(5.88)
2019.Q3	1,930,406	(3.73)	2,211,100	(12.69)
2019.Q2	2,005,235	(0.11)	2,183,871	(8.18)
2019.Q1	2,007,509	(4.90)	1,982,867	1.24
2018.Q4	2,110,841	(4.53)	2,087,908	1.10
2018.Q3	2,211,100	1.25	1,980,041	11.67
2018.Q2	2,183,871	10.14	1,979,847	10.31
2018.Q1	1,982,867	(5.03)	1,720,743	15.23